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Candidate - Information Form

	Name 

	Father name 

	Position Applied For: 
	CNIC#

	Date of Birth
	Contact #


WORK EXPERIENCE
	SR. #
	ORGANIZATION
	JOB TITLE
	Date of Joining 
	Date of Leaving

	1)
	
	
	
	

	2)
	
	
	
	

	3)
	
	
	
	

	4)
	
	
	
	

	5)
	
	
	
	

	6)
	
	
	
	

	7)
	
	
	
	

	8)
	
	
	
	


EDUCATION HISTORY
	
	School/college/university 
	Subjects/degree
	Marks(in percentage) /grades/CGPA/Division 
	Year

	Matric/SSC
	
	
	
	

	O Level 
	
	
	
	

	Intermediate/
HSSC
	

	
	
	

	A level 
	
	
	
	

	Graduation 
	

	
	
	

	Masters 
	

	
	
	

	Additional
Qualification if any
	
	
	
	



Note: 	Scanned copies of educational certificates and degrees along with this form should be sent to: 		hr@islamabadclub.org.pk
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